p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 10:40 . . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:51:43 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:27.035 -3.693 42.090 44.945
(111) VELISLAV MARKOV 6 1:26.938 -0.097 41.207 45.731
1 1:31.613 44.964 7 1:26.348 -0.590 41.957 44.391
2 1:24.676 -6.937 40.781 43.895 8 1:26.467 +0.119 41.086 45.381
3 1:24.451 -0.225 40.632 43.819 9 1:25.366 -1.101 41.149 44.217
4 1:25.809 +1.358 40.765 45.044 10 1:29.063 +3.697 42.193 46.870
5 1:43.975 +18.166 58.693 45.282
6 1:24.016 -19.959 40.181 43.835 (8) STOYAN MITOV
7 1:23.268 -0.748 39.996 43.272 1 1:46.647 49.207
8 1:24.145 +0.877 40.529 43.616 2 1:31.111 -15.536 44.596 46.515
9 1:22.632 -1.513 39.913 42.719 3 1:28.147 -2.964 42.696 45.451
10 1:23.882 +1.250 40.603 43.279 4 1:29.834 +1.687 44.297 45.537
5 1:27.656 -2.178 42.539 45117
(77) HARUN AKGUN 6 1:26.390 -1.266 41.643 44.747
1 1:34.898 45.416 7 1:26.849 +0.459 42.313 44.536
2 1:25.582 -9.316 41.087 44.495 8 1:25.555 -1.294 41.495 44.060
3 1:26.452 +0.870 41.043 45.409
4 1:23.359 -3.093 40.285 43.074 (777) DANIEL TSANINSKI
p5 2:01.334 +37.975 42.834 1 1:33.649 46.547
6 1:31.923 -29.411 45.140 2 1:26.745 -6.904 41.773 44.972
3 1:26.053 -0.692 42.183 43.870
(24) PETRE MIJALKOV 4 1:25.837 -0.216 41.483 44.354
1 1:33.289 45.254 5 1:25.644 -0.193 41.708 43.936
2 1:24.881 -8.408 40.962 43.919
3 1:26.581 +1.700 41.944 44.637 (12) BRANIMIR BANKOV
4 1:24.400 -2.181 40.432 43.968 1 1:39.449 49.906
5 1:26.586 +2.186 42.025 44.561 2 1:29.248 -10.201 43.707 45.541
6 1:26.053 -0.533 41.743 44.310 3 1:26.909 -2.339 41.246 45.663
7 1:23.773 -2.280 40.431 43.342 4 1:26.757 -0.152 42.757 44.000
5 1:25.743 -1.014 41.155 44.588
(56) ALTUG INAN
1 1:34.921 45.469 (11) GALIN SPASOV
2 1:25.737 -9.184 41.605 44132 1 1:36.991 46.628
3 1:46.271 +20.534 47.757 58.514 2 1:30.683 -6.308 42.517 48.166
4 1:24.443 -21.828 40.885 43.558 3 1:28.115 -2.568 43.242 44.873
5 1:27.875 +3.432 42.995 44.880 4 1:25.867 -2.248 41.496 44.371
6 1:24.802 -3.073 41.181 43.621 5 1:25.924 +0.057 41.562 44.362
7 1:24.971 +0.169 41.002 43.969 6 1:26.429 +0.505 41.175 45.254
8 1:24.799 -0.172 41.537 43.262 7 1:26.656 +0.227 42.038 44.618
8 1:31.348 +4.692 46.349 44.999
(19) PLAMEN BONEV 9 1:27.921 -3.427 41.944 45.977
1 1:53.786 50.334 10 1:28.964 +1.043 42.974 45.990
2 1:29.207 -24.579 44.534 44.673
3 1:24.813 -4.394 40.851 43.962 (148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS
1 1:34.493 46.468
(65) DIMITAR ALEXANDROV 2 1:32.761 -1.732 44.302 48.459
1 1:39.608 48.435 3 1:27.758 -5.003 42.301 45.457
2 1:34.772 -4.836 45.873 48.899 4 1:26.215 -1.543 41.483 44.732
3 1:30.505 -4.267 44.013 46.492 5 1:26.174 -0.041 41.710 44.464
4 1:30.728 +0.223 44.067 46.661 6 2:08.799 +42.625 1:10.577 58.222
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p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 10:40 . . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:51:43 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:37.669 -31.130 42.235 55.434 (33) AVRAM MIHAI IONUT
8 1:34.147 -3.522 48.749 45.398 1 1:36.330 46.575
9 1:26.998 -7.149 42.076 44.922 2 1:29.152 -7.178 43.159 45.993
3 1:27.613 -1.539 42.492 45.121
(25) KARAKAYA M.NURI 4 1:28.763 +1.150 42.102 46.661
p1 3:53.720 5 1:28.407 -0.356 42.291 46.116
2 1:42.654 -2:11.066 46.668 6 1:28.722 +0.315 43.503 45.219
3 1:30.670 -11.984 43.945 46.725 7 1:29.019 +0.297 43.128 45.891
4 1:28.612 -2.058 42.764 45.848 8 1:30.301 +1.282 43.027 47.274
5 1:26.745 -1.867 41.378 45.367

(130) HRISTOV KRASIMIR

(73) KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS 1 1:47.155 52.442
1 1:41.760 49.199 2 1:33.602 -13.553 45.965 47.637
2 1:30.931 -10.829 44122 46.809 3 1:29.838 -3.764 43.259 46.579
3 1:28.662 -2.269 42.812 45.850 4 1:29.003 -0.835 43.269 45.734
4 1:27.520 -1.142 42.049 45.471 5 1:29.311 +0.308 43.301 46.010
5 1:27.559 +0.039 41.800 45.759 6 1:28.847 -0.464 42.672 46.175
6 1:27.501 -0.058 42.000 45.501 7 1:30.168 +1.321 43.539 46.629
7 1:26.999 -0.502 41.976 45.023 8 1:29.070 -1.098 42.968 46.102
8 1:30.584 +3.585 44.787 45.797 9 1:30.164 +1.094 42.804 47.360
9 1:27.407 -3.177 42.421 44.986
10 1:26.927 -0.480 42.030 44.897 (36) KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS
1 1:40.193 48.420
(15) VASKOVSKI BOJAN 2 1:31.731 -8.462 44.237 47.494
1 1:36.484 47.672 3 1:31.467 -0.264 43.560 47.907
2 1:30.191 -6.293 43.492 46.699 4 1:30.287 -1.180 43.580 46.707
3 1:27.882 -2.309 42.705 45177 5 1:31.915 +1.628 45.086 46.829
4 1:26.970 -0.912 41.797 45.173 6 1:31.067 -0.848 43.788 47.279
5 1:27.6083 +0.633 42.025 45.578 7 1:30.329 -0.738 43.541 46.788
6 1:28.047 +0.444 42.239 45.808 8 1:31.062 +0.733 43.796 47.266
9 1:30.405 -0.657 43.734 46.671
(23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 10 1:30.295 -0.110 43.445 46.850
1 1:42.469 49.664
2 1:30.688 -11.781 43.985 46.703 (13) LATCU IOAN MARIUS
3 1:29.686 -1.002 43.202 46.484 1 1:36.860 48.393
4 1:30.882 +1.196 42.896 47.986 2 1:33.623 -3.237 44.757 48.866
5 1:29.468 -1.414 43.524 45.944 3 1:31.295 -2.328 44.570 46.725
6 1:28.076 -1.392 42.403 45.673 4 1:30.644 -0.651 43.897 46.747
7 1:29.207 +1.131 42.596 46.611 5 1:57.996 +27.352 1:10.939 47.057
8 1:27.499 -1.708 42.063 45.436
9 1:27.183 -0.316 41.973 45.210 (7) POP SORIN ILIE
10 1:27.656 +0.473 42.389 45.267 1 1:42.508 49.294
2 1:32.092 -10.416 44.541 47.551
(92) PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN 3 1:31.294 -0.798 44 .354 46.940
1 1:42.414 47.824 4 1:31.087 -0.207 43.508 47.579
2 1:32.819 -9.595 45.296 47.523 5 1:32.890 +1.803 45137 47.753
3 1:34.049 +1.230 49.042 45.007
4 1:27.607 -6.442 42.730 44.877 (42) GEORGIEV NIKOLAY
5 1:28.646 +1.039 42.394 46.252 1 1:41.497 49.928
2 1:34.874 -6.623 45.609 49.265
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p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 10:40 . .....

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:51:43 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:35.051 +0.177 46.678 48.373
4 1:32.987 -2.064 44.869 48.118
5 1:33.719 +0.732 45.370 48.349
6 1:31.470 -2.249 44.111 47.359
7 1:32.778 +1.308 45.200 47.578

(88) SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU

1 1:44.264 49.529
2 1:31.547 -12.717 44.594 46.953
3 1:31.518 -0.029 44.681 46.837

(79) DUMITRASCU BOGDAN

1 1:43.678 50.377
2 1:33.210 -10.468 45.295 47.915
3 1:32.668 -0.542 43.856 48.812
4 1:32.358 -0.310 44.029 48.329
5 1:51.128 +18.770 1:02.700 48.428
6 1:32.920 -18.208 44.412 48.508
7 1:33.065 +0.145 44.164 48.901
8 1:34.066 +1.001 44.954 49.112
9 1:32.815 -1.251 44.767 48.048
10 1:33.041 +0.226 44.043 48.998

(6) FETHI TAN

1 1:40.446 49.055
2 1:34.225 -6.221 45.193 49.032
3 1:36.647 +2.422 47.250 49.397
4 1:34.604 -2.043 46.122 48.482
5 1:34.092 -0.512 45.660 48.432
6 1:35.543 +1.451 45.940 49.603
7 1:34.828 -0.715 45.081 49.747
8 1:32.602 -2.226 44.984 47.618
9 1:32.824 +0.222 44.973 47.851
10 1:34.230 +1.406 45.897 48.333

(94) BORISOV TSVETOMIR

1 1:49.784 51.570
2 1:36.265 -13.519 46.981 49.284

p3 3:07.434  +1:31.169 45.478

(24) ANGELOV ALEXANDAR

1 2:03.315 57.287
2 1:46.207 -17.108 52.928 53.279
3 1:42.872 -3.335 50.597 52.275
4 2:01.701 +18.829 1:08.367 53.334
5 1:42.950 -18.751 49.793 53.157
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